Ms. Amity's Daily Class Schedule

Monday-Thursday Class Schedule

. lDoy Doy Dy | Dy |
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
8:30-9:00 Planning/Warm-Up Planning/Warm-Up Planning/Warm-Up Planning/Warm-Up
9:00-9:15 Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting
9:15-11:55 Work Cycle Work Cycle Work Cycle Work Cycle
11:55-12:00 Restore for Lunch Restore for Lunch Restore for Lunch Restore for Lunch
12:00-12:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:30-1:00 Recess Recess Recess Recess
1:00-1:20 Silent Reading Silent Reading Silent Reading
1:15-2:30 Science Rotations
1:20-2:50 History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography
2:50-3:00 Restore for Home Restore for Home Restore for Home Restore for Home
Friday Class Schedule

8:30-9:00

9:00-92:15

9:45-10:35

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:40

11:45-12:35

12:35-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:20-2:50

2:50-3:00

Friday

Planning/Work
Evaluation

Morning Meeting
Computers

Snack

Music

PE

Lunch

Recess
History/Geography

Restore for Home



