Ms. Amity's Daily Class Schedule

Monday-Thursday Class Schedule

	Day	Day	Day	Day
TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
8:30-9:00	Planning/Warm-Up	Planning/Warm-Up	Planning/Warm-Up	Planning/Warm-Up
9:00-9:15	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting
9:15-11:55	Work Cycle	Work Cycle	Work Cycle	Work Cycle
11:55-12:00	Restore for Lunch	Restore for Lunch	Restore for Lunch	Restore for Lunch
12:00-12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30-1:00	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
1:00-1:20	Silent Reading		Silent Reading	Silent Reading
1:15-2:30		Science Rotations		
1:20-2:50	History/Geography		History/Geography	History/Geography
2:50-3:00	Restore for Home	Restore for Home	Restore for Home	Restore for Home

Friday Class Schedule

	Day	
TIME	Friday	
8:30-9:00	Planning/Work Evaluation	
9:00-9:15	Morning Meeting	
9:45-10:35	Computers	
10:40-10:50	Snack	
10:50-11:40	Music	
11:45-12:35	PE	
12:35-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-1:15	Recess	
1:20-2:50	History/Geography	
2:50-3:00	Restore for Home	